bestpharmacycare Toll free TOLL FREE NUMBER: +1 844-257-2665 OPERATION HOURS MON-FRI 08.00 AM - 10.00 PM (PST)

Search form thousands of products available on

Not sure how to buy medicines online? Click here to see how to Order

Buy Azopt Eye Drops - Generic Brinzolamide Opthalmic

Buy Azopt Eye Drops - Generic Brinzolamide Opthalmic

Generic Brinzolamide Opthalmic Solution - Azopt Eye Drops Online

Availability: In stock


Be the first to review this product

Quantity Strength Unit Price Price Cart
1 Bottle Azopt Eye Drops - Brinzolamide Opthalmic Suspension 1% - 5 ml $37.00 $37.00
3 Bottles Azopt Eye Drops - Brinzolamide Opthalmic Suspension 1% - 5 ml $33.33 $100.00


What is Azopt eye drops is and what it is used for?

The Azopt eye drop is a significant medication commonly used to treat the elevated pressure inside the eye in patients with open-angle glaucoma or ocular hypertension. Both these conditions are related to enhancing in the pressure within your eye, eventually upsetting your eyesight. This medication is an ophthalmic preparation, which contains Brinzolamide as the active ingredient.

How Azopt eye drop works?

Brinzolamide falls under the category of medication called as carbonic anhydrase inhibitor. It produces action by blocking the action of an enzyme called carbonic anhydrase. The inhibition of this enzyme decreases the amount of fluid that you make in the front part of your eye (called aqueous humor), and this assists to reduce the pressure within your eye.

How to use Azopt eye drops:

The normally used dose for adults (including the elderly) is one drop once a day in the affected eye(s). If you are, wearing contact lenses, specs remove it 15 minutes before the use and wash your hands. The drops are more effective if applied in the evening. Avoid using more than once a day, as the effectiveness of the treatment can decrease if you administer it more often.

What do you need to know before you use Azopt eye drops?

  • If you are hypersensitive to any of the other ingredients of Azopt eye drops then you should not use this medication.
  • This medication should not be used if you are suffering from asthma, wheeziness, severe chronic obstructive bronchitis and difficulty in breathing.
  • An Azopt drop is not recommended in children, as the safety and effectiveness in children have not been confirmed.
  • Never use this medication if you have eye problems (such as eye pain, eye irritation, and eye inflammation or blurred vision).
  • If a woman is pregnant and breastfeeding she must consult the doctor before use.
  • The use of Azopt drop can cause concise blurring of vision. Until this has resolute, patients should not drive or use complicated machines.  

What are the possible side effects?

Common side effects are dry eyes; eye discharge, foreign body sensation in the eye, bitter, sour, or unusual taste, blurred vision, discomfort, tearing, or dryness of the eyes when first applied, a headache, inflammation of the eyelids, runny nose and swelling of the cornea.

Write Your Own Review

You're reviewing: Buy Azopt Eye Drops - Generic Brinzolamide Opthalmic

How do you rate this product? *

  1 star 2 stars 3 stars 4 stars 5 stars

©2010 All rights reserved by BestPharmacyCare.